Race Date
August 24, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - 11 Lake Central
Team Score (places): 34

4852
4841
4827
4840
4837
4851
4830
4850
4825
4831
4839
4842

Macey Thompson
Chloe Neal

Lana Bruggeman
Aubrey Neal
Roxann Martinez
Mackenzie Smith
Anna Domingo
Katelyn Smith
Alexis Bonchik
Essey Gonzalez
Alexa Neal
Marina Negrete
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Team - 14 Morgan Twp
Team Score (places): 72

4912
4908
4911
4913
4917
4914
4909
4915
4910

Peyton Bucher
Dana Abbring
Isabella Bryan
Shae Bucher
Vanessa Parsons
Ella Buchko
Jenna Abbring
Ava Cowger
Allison Beaver
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Team - 17 Valparaiso
Team Score (places): 107

5007
5026
5022
5027
5005
5010
5023
5017
5018
5021
5008
5006

Whitney Anderson
Meredith Isley
Ena Gilliana
Amber Johnson
Izzi Amendola
Lydia Becker
Avi Greiner
Eavan Daly
Ingrid Danger
Ani Gilliana

Isla Bakker
Marin Anderson
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Results available at www.thtiming.com

2024 Larry James XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Varsity Race

Grade

Overall
Place

(15)

(21)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

8
10
11
18
25
(26)
(56)
More Than
More Than

5

19

22

29

32
(33)
(34)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN

7
7
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Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 19:28.33

1 18:38.26 18:38.26 0:00.00

4 18:49.33 37:27.59 0:11.07

8 19:16.47 56:44.06 0:38.21
20 20:09.35 1:16:53.41 1:31.09
34 20:28.22 1:37:21.63 1:49.96
(49) 20:30.25 1:57:51.88 1:51.99
(70) 20:57.22 2:18:49.10 2:18.96
21:39.33 2:40:28.43 3:01.07
22:24.15 3:02:52.58 3:45.89
22:27.38 3:25:19.96 3:49.12
22:27.75 3:147:47.71 3:49.49
23:00.64 4:10:48.35 4:22.38

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 20:22.65

8 19:49.51 19:49.51 0:00.00

18 20:02.86 39:52.37 0:13.35
29 20:05.51 59:57.88 0:16.00
47 20:41.39 1:20:39.27 0:51.88
72 21:13.99 1:41.53.26 1:24.48
(98) 21:28.43 2:03:21.69 1:38.92
(154) 22:50.92 2:26:12.61 3:01.41
23:33.24 2:49:45.85 3:43.73

24:04.67 3:13:50.52 4:15.16

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 20:59.46

5 19:32.13 19:32.13 0:00.00

24 20:48.91 40:21.04 1:16.78
46 21:08.25 1:01:29.29 1:36.12
75 21:42.16 1:23:11.45 2:10.03
107 21:45.83 1:44:57.28 2:13.70
(140) 21:45.99 2:06:43.27 2:13.86
(174) 21:46.23 2:28:29.50 2:14.10
21:46.31 2:50:15.81 2:14.18

21:47.45 3:12:03.26 2:15.32

22:15.24 3:34:18.50 2:43.11

22:39.35 3:56:57.85 3:07.22

23:15.23 4:20:13.08 3:43.10

08/24/2024 09:53:44



Race Date

2024 Larry James XC Invitational

August 24, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team -

18 Warsaw

Team Score (places): 126

5066
5060
5048
5056
5062
5050
5058
5045
5068
5063
5064
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Team -

Samantha Rastrelli
Eden Metz

Bryce Eherenman
Ella Laput
Annabel Parker
Hannah Fisher
Stephanie Malagon-Juarez
Aubrey Bricker
Katie Robertson
Nadia Patton
Bronwyn Poch

16 Portage

Team Score (places): 132

4976
4973
4970
4972
4981
4974
4967
4983
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Team -

Madisyn Mikels
Briana Krapf
Madilynn Fehiman
Ave Gurley
Brooklyn Reed
Kara Krapf
Aubrey Clouse
Arabella Sweeney

7 Highland

Team Score (places): 157

4723
4730
4741
4735
4722
4739
4740
4738
4724
4726
4720
4729
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Jolie Burleson
Kayla Guajardo
Julia Zamudio
Kayla Pepelea
Leah Breitweiser
Jordan Steele
Kennedy Stephens
Amelia Sines
Makelah Eichelburger
Esmerelda Garcia
Faith Aurand
Morgan Grasch

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Varsity Race

Grade

Overall
Place

7

17

30

35

37
(40)
(46)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

9
16
23
41
43
(50)
(55)
More Than

6

20

38

42

51
(52)
(54)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:09.23

24
54
89

126

(166)

(212)

19:43.84
20:40.59
21:43.17
21:46.63
21:51.92
21:58.22
22:17.89
22:18.48
22:21.49
23:23.32
24:36.70

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:12.20

9

25
48
89
132
(182)
(237)

19:54.37
20:40.25
21:08.39
22:06.51
22:11.49
22:22.13
22:33.25
22:54.47

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 21:24.40

26
64
106
157
(209)
(263)

19:40.20
20:52.98
21:56.75
22:07.12
22:24.96
22:26.98
22:27.98
22:29.48
23:17.23
23:41.36
24:15.72
25:40.14

19:43.84

40:24.43
1:02:07.60
1:23:54.23
1:45:46.15
2:07:44.37
2:30:02.26
2:52:20.74
3:14:42.23
3:38:05.55
4:02:42.25

19:54.37

40:34.62
1:01:43.01
1:23:49.52
1:46:01.01
2:08:23.14
2:30:56.39
2:53:50.86

19:40.20

40:33.18
1:02:29.93
1:24:37.05
1:47:02.01
2:09:28.99
2:31:56.97
2:54:26.45
3:17:43.68
3:41:25.04
4:05:40.76
4:31:20.90

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:56.75
1:59.33
2:02.79
2:08.08
2:14.38
2:34.05
2:34.64
2:37.65
3:39.48
4:52.86

0:00.00
0:45.88
1:14.02
2:12.14
2:17.12
2:27.76
2:38.88
3:00.10

0:00.00
1:12.78
2:16.55
2:26.92
2:44.76
2:46.78
2:47.78
2:49.28
3:37.03
4:01.16
4:35.52
5:59.94

08/24/2024 09:53:45



Race Date

August 24, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team -

15 Northridge

Team Score (places): 164

4938
4942
4925
4940
4941
4926
4930
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Team -

Dakotah Moore
Hadley Troyer
Briene Bemis
Jade Snyder
Kloey Swathwood
Caitilin Bemis
Natalie Gillette

10 Kouts

Team Score (places): 197

4813
4812
4810
4814
4809
4808
4811

No o~ wDN PR

Team -

Jenna Twedt
Adyline Oldham
Tru Henrichs
Elizabeth Vankley
Jocelyn Byers
Emma Burns
Kailynn Nemeth

4 Chesterton

Team Score (places): 223

4648
4645
4644
4647
4663
4641
4632
4651
4652
4656
4653
4650

© 00N 0Ol WN P

el
N R O

Team -

Jessica Martin
Thea Kirk

Lexi Jaworski
Natascha Lepinasse
Natalie Williams
Sierra Grant
Eshaal Ali
Caroline Mills
Kylia Peterson
Harper Russell
Luci Raffin
Alaina McGrogan

1 Andrean

Team Score (places): 321

1 4607 Evangeline Rodriguez

2 4604
3 4605

Results available at www.thtiming.com

Brianna Loza
Madison Martinez

2024 Larry James XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Varsity Race

Grade

Overall
Place

13
24
62
63

(69)

(74)

27
28
44
45
53

(61)

(78)

31

39

47

49

57
(66)
(67)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

48
58
68
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 21:25.90

2
15
39
101
164
(233)

(307)

18:40.22
20:21.14
21:13.22
23:23.48
23:31.44
24:09.72
24:54.94

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 22:01.55

27
55
99
144
197
(258)

(336)

21:34.70
21:39.73
22:11.74
22:14.22
22:27.37
23:19.48
26:08.71

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 22:15.21

31
70
117
166
223
(289)
(356)

21:43.99
21:57.19
22:18.90
22:21.49
22:54.47
23:38.33
23:39.48
24:12.58
24:39.53
24:42.98
25:09.73
26:35.25

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 23:49.27

48
106
174

22:20.71
23:06.31
23:51.90

18:40.22

39:01.36
1:00:14.58
1:23:38.06
1:47:09.50
2:11:19.22
2:36:14.16

21:34.70

43:14.43
1:05:26.17
1:27:40.39
1:50:07.76
2:13:27.24
2:39:35.95

21:43.99

43:41.18
1:06:00.08
1:28:21.57
1.51:16.04
2:14:54.37
2:38:33.85
3:02:46.43
3:27:25.96
3:52:08.94
4:17:18.67
4:43:53.92

22:20.71
45:27.02
1:09:18.92

Time
Back

0:00.00
1:40.92
2:33.00
4:43.26
4:51.22
5:29.50
6:14.72

0:00.00
0:05.03
0:37.04
0:39.52
0:52.67
1:44.78
4:34.01

0:00.00
0:13.20
0:34.91
0:37.50
1:10.48
1:54.34
1:55.49
2:28.59
2:55.54
2:58.99
3:25.74
4:51.26

0:00.00
0:45.60
1:31.19

08/24/2024 09:53:45



Race Date

August 24, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team -

1 Andrean

Team Score (places): 321

4 4606
5 4609
6 4603

Team -

Alesi Rodriguez
Brailyn Spiller
Karolyn Kreis

8 Hobart

Team Score (places): 326

4764
4778
4777
4766
4765
4768
4767
4769
4773
4775
4763
4762
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Team -

Amanda Guthrie
Audrey Turley
Alissa Trail

Emilia Massey
Liliana Lopez
Grace Meagher
Layla Massey
Analis Medellin
Chloe Reyes
Abigail Rinas
Danielle Gawrysiak
Roxane Dominguez

2 Bishop Noll

Team Score (places): 377

4624
4620
4622
4619
4618

a b~ owDdN -

Team -

April Sepulveda
Brianna Gonzalez
Alexandra Lopez
Alison Braviere
Aniyah Basulto

9 Knox

Team Score (places): 432

4794
4797
4798
4795
4793
4796
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Results available at www.thtiming.com

Amelia Brachman
Taniela Redden
Taylor Riley
Harper Hazelton
Jianna Allport
Minix Portland

2024 Larry James XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Varsity Race

Grade

Overall
Place

71
76
(89)

59

60

65

70

72
(73)
(75)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

36
82
83
84
92

80
86
87
88
91

(93)
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 23:49.27

245
321
(410)

24:18.97
25:28.45
29:36.39

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 23:45.97

59
119
184
254
326

(399)

(474)

23:15.45
23:17.98
23:36.50
24:14.19
24:25.72
24:31.22
25:27.96
25:34.21
25:40.33
26:03.64
27:04.95
28:04.60

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 27:29.08

36
118
201
285
377

21:50.74
27:28.13
27:35.94
27:46.75
32:43.86

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 29:02.39

80
166
253
341
432

(525)

26:40.70
28:43.31
29:06.41
29:08.18
31:33.34
37:34.60

1:33:37.89
1:59:06.34
2:28:42.73

23:15.45

46:33.43
1:10:09.93
1:34:24.12
1:58:49.84
2:23:21.06
2:48:49.02
3:14:23.23
3:40:03.56
4:06:07.20
4:33:12.15
5:01:16.75

21:50.74
49:18.87
1:16:54.81
1:44:41.56
2:17:25.42

26:40.70
55:24.01
1:24:30.42
1:53:38.60
2:25:11.94
3:02:46.54

Time
Back

1:58.26
3:07.74
7:15.68

0:00.00
0:02.53
0:21.05
0:58.74
1:10.27
1:15.77
2:12.51
2:18.76
2:24.88
2:48.19
3:49.50
4:49.15

0:00.00
5:37.39
5:45.20
5:56.01
10:53.12

0:00.00
2:02.61
2:25.71
2:27.48
4:52.64
10:53.90

08/24/2024 09:53:45



Race Date
August 24, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - 13 Michigan City
Team Score (places): Inc.

4899 Madelyn Parry
4898 Mia Palomo
5979 Bailey Chavis
4897 Veronica Barnes

A WDNPF

Team - 6 Griffith
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 4707 Isabella Zielke

Team- 19 WSLA
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5306 Reniya Admas

Results available at www.thtiming.com

2024 Larry James XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Varsity Race

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
64 64 23:31.85  23:31.85 0:00.00
77 141 25:56.22  49:28.07 2:24.37
12 81 222 26:49.82 1:16:17.89 3:17.97
85 307 28:15.34 1:44:33.23 4:43.49
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
79 79 26:22.20  26:22.20 0:00.00
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
90 90 30:16.30  30:16.30 0:00.00
5 08/24/2024 09:53:46



